
The Regency Town House, events listing

Fri 14th June, 2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Course: Fermenting, Food for Healthy Digestion  

book on Eventbrite 

Sun 16th June, 3:00pm - 5:00pm 
Discussion: Sunday Salon, Brighton Authors 

book on Eventbrite 

Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd June, 10:00am – 4:00pm 
Exhibition: Marion May, historic costumes 

free entry, including pop-up tea room 

Wed 26th June, 6:00pm 
Town House Tour  

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Sat 13th July, 2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Talk: Women, Subject or Object?  

book on Eventbrite 

Sat 13th & Sun 14th July, 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Exhibition: paintings by Nick Bush  

free entry 

Sun 14th July, 4:00pm 
Town House Tour 

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Fri 19th - Sun 21st July, 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Exhibition: C&G Textile Design Exhibition  

free entry 

Sat 27th July, 10:00am – 4:00pm 
Workshop: Lacemaking Course  

book on Eventbrite 

Sat 27th July, 11:00am 
Town House Tour 

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Sun 28th July, 10:30am - 4:30pm 
Themed life drawing class - The Pre-Raphaelites  

book by email to: debbie.hinks@virgin.net 

Sat 10th August, 6:30pm - 9:30pm 
Event: Dine Like a Servant Goes to France  

book on Eventbrite 

Sun 11th August, 3:00pm 
Town House Tour  

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

The 15th August, all day 
Workshop: Floral Design, with Kate Langdale  
book by email to: katelangdale@hotmail.com

Sat 17th August, 11:00am – 4:00pm 
Open Day: Brunswick Festival 

free entry 

Sat 24th August, 10:00am 
Town House Tour 

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Fri 13th - Sun 22nd September, time tba 
Heritage Open Days 

various events, free entry 
for details see: www.rth.org.uk 

Sat 14th & Sun 15th, September, all day 
Pop-up tea room for Heritage Open Days 

Sat 21st & Sun 22nd September, all day 
Pop-up tea room for Heritage Open Days 

Sun 22nd September, 3:00pm 
Town House Tour 

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Sat 5th October, 11:00am 
Town House Tour 

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Sat 12th October, 12:00noon – 10:00pm 
Talk: David Bramwell, ‘Visions of New Albion’ 

book on Eventbrite 

Sat 19th October, 12:00noon – 10:00pm 
Talk: Hand Fans & High Fashion 

book on Eventbrite 

Sat 26th October, 6:30pm - 9:30pm 
Event: Dine Like a Servant, Hallowe’en 

book on Eventbrite 

Sun 27th October, 3:00pm 
Town House Tour  

book at: www.rth.org.uk/whats-on/tours-walks 

Thu 31st October, 6:30pm - 9:30pm 
Event: Dine Like a Servant, Hallowe’en 

book on Eventbrite 

The Regency Town House  
13 Brunswick Square, Brighton & Hove, BN3 1EH 

Find us, follow us  
 web: www.rth.org.uk 

instagram: @theregencytownhouse  
facebook: @regencytownhouse 

twitter: @rth_brighton
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